TIME

11:00 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

12:40 p.m.

1:07 p.m

1:30 p.m.

CA PERKINS JOINT

®2 Special

Populations

ADVISORY COMMITTEE

Agenda — General Meeting
November 13, 2020 — 11:00 a.m. to 1:30 p.m.
Virtual Meeting — Meeting will be recorded
https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/6204036112
Or +13126266799

Meeting ID: 620 403 6112

TOPIC

Call to Order/Round Table Updates (45 minutes)
e Establish quorum
e Openings (Co-Chairs, Region 5 CDE, Central
Mode, South Central, Public,5)
¢ Introductions/roundtable updates committee and
guest (Alyssa Bahr) (Chat)

State Updates (45 minutes)

Work Session 1 Roles/Responsibilities Phase 2
(20-27 minutes)

Reflection/Action Work Session 2 (20-27 minutes)

Adjourn/Next Virtual Meeting — December 11

PRESENTER
Committee

Abby Medina
(CAEP),
Charlene

Cowan
(CDE)

All

All



