

Agenda – General Meeting

November 13, 2020 – 11:00 a.m. to 1:30 p.m. Virtual Meeting – Meeting will be recorded https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/6204036112 Or +13126266799

Meeting ID: 620 403 6112

TIME	TOPIC	PRESENTER Committee
11:00 a.m.	 Call to Order/Round Table Updates (45 minutes) Establish quorum Openings (Co-Chairs, Region 5 CDE, Central Mode, South Central, Public,5) Introductions/roundtable updates committee and guest (Alyssa Bahr) (Chat) 	
11:45 a.m.	State Updates (45 minutes)	Abby Medina (CAEP), Charlene Cowan (CDE)
12:40 p.m.	Work Session 1 Roles/Responsibilities Phase 2 (20-27 minutes)	All
1:07 p.m	Reflection/Action Work Session 2 (20-27 minutes)	All
1:30 p.m.	Adjourn/Next Virtual Meeting – December 11	